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Atismi
1.KANDIRA GUZELI
2.HARD FLOOD
3.CHUMLEE
4 KINGBORA
5.ISLAND BREEZE
6.RED CANDY
7.CAVDARLI
8. ACAR TAY
9.MRALINDA
10.ISEN BUGA
11.PERFECT FLIGHT
12.ENKANTO
13.BIG GAVBLE
14 KINESIS
15.ZERTAS
16.PEACE RUBY
17 KING MIRBEY
18.ROZERYA
19.HYPNOGAJA
20.WINTER MY LOVE
21.BATTLE CROWN
22.RAIN FALL
23.BABAHAVDI
24 ERAORA
25.GOLDEN KEY
26.GOLDEN CLIM
27 DILBER
28.STAIN FREE

1.)240.000 &

Yas
5ydk
7yda
4yda
5yda
4yaa
4yak
4yda
4yda
4ydk
4yaa
3yde
4ydk
4yda
4yd k
4ydg
7yda
3yde
4yd k
5yda
4ykk
4yda
5ydk
4yaa
S5yaa
4ydk
3ydd
5ydk
4yda

Deklareler

Handikap 16/H2
2.)96.000

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KULOGLU - NESRIN SULTAN
HAKEEMI (USA) - FEVZUS
KANEKO - FLAYING GRL
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - WEST OF GRL
INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - ISLAND QUEST (USA)
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - ZARAGOZA
SALVATORE- RUZ
KALIVDOR - BURANO KIZI
ROOKMVASTER (IRE) - SANSLKKIZ
YAVUZKAYA - INGLEAMOOD
TOROK (IRE) - MRANUR
PERFECT WARRIOR - MELODY MAKER
MALI- CHERRY LADY
MBENDIP (USA) - GOLDOK
TALIPHAN (IRE) - ASTANA
GOLDEN SUIN- LOVEALWAYS
WEVBLEY - ARVAGEDDON
POWERSCOURT (GB) - DESTE
WIN RVERWIN (USA) - MiS MRASS
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - HEYYAVRUMHEY
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - VOLCANIC LADY
SCARFACE - ADAMANT
BAY CIFTGIOGLU - ADLE TEYZE
LUXOR - FRENCH CHANNEL (USA)
LUXOR- ALYA
PAPA CLEM(USA) - GOLDEN HARD
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - ESVERBAL
DUTYFREE - STAINLESS

Siklet
0
60
60
0
58,5

51,5

3.)48.000 £

Jokey
Kosmaz
MBAG
MMBILGIN
Kosmaz
H.KAPLAN
F.HIM
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
O.YILDIZ
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
AINCI
C.ALTUN
UKICI
Kosmaz
C.PASO
OATMACA
ER.CANKILIC
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Y.E.YUKSEL
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
RKETMVE
Kosmaz

Sahip
GAVZE YAZICI
SIDDIK KAYA
GAVZE YAZICI
MEHMET DEMIRKOL
AHMET GECGEL
RUBIL GOKUZUM
AL OSMAN ARSLAN
MURAT KARABULUT
ADNAN SERBEST
LEVENT SARIKAYA
ARZU KESKIN
CUMATUMBUL
ORHAN BASPINAR
GOKHAN AKSU
SUZANA MAVEDOVA
GOKHAN ALKAN
SUNGUR SOYDAM
RAVIAZAN YILMAZ
B.TOLGAGULER
MESUT YILDIRIM
RUBIL GOKUZUM
AYHAN AKTAS
NEBI GIFTCI
GOKTUG GUR
SERKAN ULGEN
MUSLUMAKBIYIK
ONUR TURKER
SUAT YILMAZ

Bursa Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

1500 Gim
4)24.000 ¢

Antrendrii

MURESIN
K.SENGEL
MURESIN
YKARAKUGUK
E.CILEK
C.OZDIL
S.ONDER
N.YILDIRIM
ASERBEST
D.KAYA
AOKSUZLER
MTEZEL
H.SIMSEK
K.SENGEL
OSEZIK
S.ONDER
H.E.UYSAL
EMKAYA
ASONGUR
U.YOGURTCU
C.OZDIL
MTEZEL
I.ETOKGOZ
MKURDU
SAYDEMR
TATES
MOZGUL

E.CUKURKAS

HP  Soné6Y.

69
68
63
63
60
59
62
57
57
56
56
51
50
49
49
48
47
46
42
41
40
36
35
35
34
33
33
26

8-3192
653970
60641
9980-73
825436
52697-0
704021
4236-66
6
-51580
1865-15
447-089
21-404
6429-00
322653
616744
335
9918-
6164-00
29969
42-8008
444
048-060
787026
437-090
2-453
28000-
-9080



